BL-201-xx-868 EnOcean-DALI-Controller
© DEUTA Controls GmbH Paffrather Str. 140, D-51465 Bergisch Gladbach Tel.:+49 (0) 2202 285 57- 61
05.05.2016 Graßhoffstr. 29a, D-32425 Minden   Tel: +49 (0) 571 64 56 58 - 0
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten info@deuta-controls.de;  www.deuta-controls.de Fax:+49 (0) 571 64 56 58 - 28
EnOcean-DALI-Controller, series BL, light controller
Interfaces: 1x DALI master, 1x EnOcean master bi-directional
Supply voltage: 230 V AC
The BL-201 EnOcean-DALI-Controller provides one DALI master with an integrated DALI power supply for the

Technical data might change  info@deuta-controls.de;  www.deuta-controls.de Fax:+49 (0) 571 64 56 58 - 28
Dimensions : 51 x 51 x 33 mm
Ordering information for BL-201
Short text  Ordering
number  Description
BL-201-00-868 UP BROADCAST  11042
EnOcean-DALI-Controller series BL-201
function:
DALI broadcast ON/OFF/DIM with single rocker
230 V AC, 868 MHz, in-wall housing
BL-201-01-868 UP 2x ADR  10945
EnOcean-DALI-Controller series BL-201
function:
2 DALI addresses ON/OFF/DIM with double
rocker
230 V AC, 868 MHz, in-wall housing
BL-201-02-868 UP RGBW  10985
EnOcean-DALI-Controller series BL-201
function:
DALI broadcast RGBW Device Type 8 Colour
control, PLC interface
230 V AC, 868 MHz, in-wall housing
BL-201-03-868 UP RGB  11064
EnOcean-DALI-Controller series BL-201
function
RGB via 3 data bytes, PLC interface
230 V AC, 868 MHz, in-wall housing
BL-201-10-868 UP FLEX  11214
EnOcean-DALI-Controller series BL-201
function:
Free configurable using BL-PC-FLEX
PC-software